
Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-04-25 Tuesday Session Begins 

03-04-25 Thursday Class Board Decoration 

05-04-25 Saturday 
Hands & Feet Impression NC- UKG 

Bag Arrangement Book Notebook covering Competition I-V 

19-04-25 Saturday 

Show & Tell NC - UKG 

Calligraphy I-V 

G.K.Quiz VI - VIII 

Inter House Board Decoration Theme Earth Day IX - XII 

26-04-25 Saturday 

Action Song / Rhymes NC - II 

Poem Recitation III-V 

Poster Making Contest  VI - VIII Theme Earth Day) 

Inter House Debate IX - XII (Sustainable Development ) 

 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-05-25 Tuesday Our Helpers Activity NC - II 

03-05-25 Saturday 

Yellow Day Celebration NC - UKG 

Story Telling Class Activity I - II 

Solo Singing III - V 

Calligraphy VI - VIII 

Self Composed Poem IX - XII 

09-05-25 Friday PT - 1 Begins 

10-05-25 Saturday 

Mother's Day Celebration NC - II 

Card Making Activity III - V 

Poem Recitation VI - VIII 

20-05-25 Tusday 
PTM for NC to VIII  

Summer Break NC - VIII 

24-05-25 Saturday 
Report Writing Activity XI- XII 

Essay Writing Say No to Tobacco IX- X 

31-05-25 Saturday Summer Break IX - XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-07-25 Monday School Reopens After Summer– Break 

05-07-25 Saturday 

Drawing Activity NC - III 

Drawing & Painting Theme Rainy Season IV - V 

Solo Singing VI - VIII 

Inter House PPT Competition IX-XII 

12-07-25 Saturday 

Green Day NC - II 

Essay Importance of Trees III - V 

Bulletin Board Competition VI - XII (Moonsoon) 

19-07-25 Saturday 

Nature Walk NC - UKG 

Poem Recitation I- V 

Inter House Poster Making Competition VI-XII (theme Nature) 

26-07-25 Saturday 

Table Manners NC - II 

Reading Activity III -V 

Inter House Football VI - XII 

 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-08-25 Friday PT-2 Begins 

02-08-25 Saturday 

Kite Making Competition NC - II 

Flag Desgining III - V 

Greeting Card Making VI - VIII 

Board Decoration Theme Independence Day 

09-08-25 Saturday 

Colouring Sheet NC - UKG 

Rakhi Making I - VIII 

Greeting Card Making IX - XII 

15-08-25 Friday 
Independace day  

Chehlum 

16-08-25 Saturday PTM-2 

16-08-25 Saturday 

Radha Krishna Bano Competition NC - II 

Solo Dance III - V 

Inter House Kho-Kho- VI - X 

25-08-25 Monday Janmashtami 

30-08-25 Saturday 

Inter House Kabaddi III - V 

Inter House Science Quiz VI - VIII 

Inter House Cooking Delight IX - XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date Days Activities for the Month 

05-09-25 Friday Teacher's Day 

06-09-25 Saturday 

Hindi Dictation NC - UKG 

Kavita Path I - V 

Kahani Lekhan VI - VIII 

Inter House IT Quiz IX & X 

Chart Making XI-XII 

10-09-25 Wednesday Mid Term Examination 

13-09-25 Saturday Hindi Divas Celebration 

05-09-25 Friday Milad -Ul-Nabi 

17-09-25 Wednesday Vishvakarma Pooja 

22-09-25 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 

27-09-25 Saturday 

Fun Game NC - UKG 

Spellathon I-V 

Sloka Recitation VI -VIII 

News Reading & Reportin Activity IX-XII 

29-09-25 Monday Mid Term PTM 

 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-10-25 Wednesday Grand Parents Day NC-II 

02-10-25 Tuesday Gandhi jayanti 

04-10-25 Saturday 

Hindi Eng. Dictation NC - II 

Wonder from waste III - X 

PPT  XI- XII 

18-10-25 Saturday 

Drawing & Colouring Activity NC - UKG  

Candle Decoration I - V 

Diya Decoration VI - VIII 

Card Making IX – XII 

20-10-25 Monday Deepawali 

25-10-25 Saturday 

Inter House GK Quiz I V 

Inter House Board Decoration 

(Fairs & Festivals) VI - XII 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date Days Activities for the Month 

08-11-25 Saturday 

Field Trip NC - UKG 

Kahani Lekhan I-V 

S.St. Quiz VI - VIII 

Inter House English Quiz IX - XII 

11-11-25 Tusday 

NSL Sports Day 

NSL Sports Day 

NSL Sports Day 

13-11-25 Thursday 

14-11-25 Friday 

18-11-25 Tuesady 

20-11-25 Thursday PT-3 Begins NC - IX & XI 

28-11-25 Friday Pre-Board Ist 

29-11-25 Saturday 

Maths Activity NC - UKG 

Collage making I - VIII 

Maps Spotting IX - X 

Commerce Aptitude Test XI - XII 

Science Aptitude Test XI - XII 

 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

01-12-25 Monday PTM 

06-12-25 Saturday 

Fruit Day NC - II 

Skit III - V 

Inter House Vlog Writing Activity VI - XII 

13-12-25 Saturday 

Fun Games NC - UKG 

Drawing Act. I - V 

Maths Quiz VI - VIII 

Speech Contest IX - XII 

18-12-25 Thursady Pre-Board IInd 

20-12-25 Saturday 
Solo Dance Competition VI _ VIII 

Inter House Carols Singing  IX -XI 

25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Celebration 

27-12-25 Saturday 

Activity on winter NC - UKG 

Fun Games I - II 

Inter House Kho-Kho III - V 

Year 2025 Round up Board Activity VI - IX & XI 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date Days Activities  for the Month 

03-01-25 Saturday 

Petriotic Song Act. NC-UKG 

Paper Folding I-II 

Clay Modeling III-V 

13-01-26 Tuesday Lohri 

17-01-26 Saturday Board Decoration IX-XII 

24-01-26 Saturday 

Crown making NC - UKG 

Flag Desgining I-VIII 

Slogan Writing IX-XI 

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day 

 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

07-02-26 Saturday Inter House Badminton Tournament 

10-02-26 Tuesday Final Exam IX - XI 

14-02-26 Saturday Story Telling Competition I-VIII 

21-02-26 Saturday 
Pool Party NC - III 

Art & Craft Exhibition VI-VIII 

25-02-26 Wednesday PTM IX - XI 

27-02-26 Friday 
Emogis Making Contest I-V 

Bulletin Board Decoration VI-VIII 

Date Days Activities for the Month 

07-03-26 Saturday 

Action Songs NC -LKG 

Graduation Ceremony UKG 

Science & S.St. Exhibition III - X & XII 

10-03-26 Tuesday Final Exam NC - VIII 

28-03-26 Saturday Result Declaration NC -VIII 

 


